
FIGURE 1: RPU WATER - TOTAL PRODUCTION REPORT - FISCAL YEAR 2022 - 2023
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FIGURE 2: RPU WATER - TOTAL PRODUCTION REPORT - CALENDAR YEAR 2022
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FIGURE 3: RPU WATER - TOTAL PRODUCTION REPORT
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FIGURE 4: RPU WATER - TOTAL MONTHLY CONSUMPTION REPORT
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FIGURE 5: RPU WATER - TOTAL GPCD AND R-GPCD ANNUAL ROLLING
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* Highest 12 month average RGPCD - 114 Gallons per Capita per day

ANNUAL  ROLLING TOTAL BY MONTH
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Figure 6: Basin Groundwater Levels
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Figure 7: Groundwater Basin Vicinity Map
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